
ME
NU

SkinTyte

BBL Forever Clear
Full Face

Full Chest and/or Back

$300
$1500

$450

BBL Pigment
Full Face

Neck

$200
$1000

$150
$750

BBL Forever Bare
Small Area--Axillary
1 Treatment
6 treatment series

Medium Area- Chest
1 Treatment
6 treatment series

Large Area--Back
1 Treatment
6 treatment series

$150
$750

Lower Face

Thighs

People You Know, Helping People You Love

Facial Plastics & Reconstructive Surgery

Dr. Garrett N
Kasey Pearson, PA-Ci

Bolden Medical Office Building, Suite 2C
1418 College Drive, Mt. Carmel, IL

Pubic Area

Chin Area

1 Treatment
6 treatment series

1 Treatment
6 treatment series
Lip Area

Full Legs

1 Treatment
6 treatment series

1 Treatment
6 treatment series

$350
$1750

$200
$1000

$175
$875

$1000
$4000

1 Treatment
5 treatment series

Arms

Chest

Abdomen

Neck

1 Treatment
5 treatment series

1 Treatment
5 treatment series

1 Treatment
5 treatment series

1 Treatment
5 treatment series

1 Treatment
5 treatment series

Eye/Periorbital 
1 Treatment
5 treatment series

$500
$2000

$500
$2000

$500
$2000

$500
$2000

$500
$2000

$500
$2000

$350
$1400

1 Treatment
6 treatment series

1 Treatment
6 treatment series

$300
$1500

Botox
per unit $9

Shoulders

Chest

Forearms

Lower Legs

Individual Spots

$300

$350

$400

$550

$170

$800

Cosmetic Service Menu


