Dr. Garrett N Kasey Pearson, PA-Ci

Bolden Medical Office Building, Suite 2C 1418 College Drive, Mt. Carmel, IL

Cosmetic Service Menu			
Botox		BBL Pigment	
per unit	\$9	Full Face	\$450
BBL Forever Clear		Neck	\$300
Full Face		Shoulders	\$350
1 Treatment	\$300	Chest	\$400
6 treatment series	\$1500	Forearms	\$550
Full Chest and/or Back 1 Treatment	\$300	Individual Spots	\$170
6 treatment series	\$1500	Lower Legs	\$800
BBL Forever Bare		SkinTyte	
Small AreaAxillary		Lower Face	
1 Treatment 6 treatment series	\$175 \$875	1 Treatment 5 treatment series	\$500 \$2000
Medium Area- Chest		Thighs	
1 Treatment 6 treatment series	\$200 \$1000	1 Treatment 5 treatment series	\$500 \$2000
Large AreaBack		Arms	
1 Treatment 6 treatment series	\$350 \$1750	1 Treatment 5 treatment series	\$500 \$2000
Pubic Area		Chest	42000
1 Treatment	\$200	1 Treatment	\$500
6 treatment series	\$1000	5 treatment series	\$2000
Chin Area		Abdomen	
1 Treatment 6 treatment series	\$150 \$750	1 Treatment 5 treatment series	\$500 \$2000
Lip Area		Neck	
1 Treatment 6 treatment series	\$150 \$750	1 Treatment 5 treatment series	\$500 \$2000
Full Legs		Eye/Periorbital	
1 Treatment 6 treatment series	\$1000 \$4000	1 Treatment 5 treatment series	\$350 \$1400